VISA

A
PIZZA MENU —9” [ xsurcaarce ror caro parments |

Cheesy
Garlic

Cheesy
Pesto

Margherita

Potato

Hawaiian

Pepperoni

Chorizo and
Potato

Carnivore

DRINKS

Olive Oil base, Garlic and Herbs topped with Mozzarella
Cheese

Olive Oil, Garlic, Pesto Base topped with Mozzarella
Cheese

Tomato & Garlic Base topped with Bocconcini Mozzarella
Cheese and fresh basil

Olive Oil Base, Shaved Kumera, Caramelised Onion,
Oregano, garlic and fresh Rosemary topped with
Mozzarella Cheese.

Tomato & Garlic Base, Bacon, Pineapple topped with
Mozzarella Cheese

Tomato and Garlic base, Pepperoni topped with
Mozzarella Cheese and herbs.

Chilli flakes and fresh chilli optional — please ask when you
order

Tomato Base, Spicy Chorizo sausage, Sliced Potato &
Bocconcini topped with mozzarella cheese and fresh
Rosemary

Barbeque Sauce Base, Bacon, Shredded Beef, Onion &
Pepperoni topped with Mozzarella Cheese

“* GLUTEN FREE BASE 11” ADD $4.00

SAN PELLEGRINO - SPARKLING MINERAL WATER, LIMONATA, ARANCIATA

STILL WATER, COKE, COKE ZERO

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$15.00

$15.00

$3.00

$2.00



