

PIZZA MENU – 9"



Cheesy Garlic	Olive Oil base, Garlic and Herbs topped with Mozzarella Cheese	\$10.00
Cheesy Pesto	Olive Oil, Garlic, Pesto Base topped with Mozzarella Cheese	\$10.00
Margherita	Tomato & Garlic Base topped with Bocconcini Mozzarella Cheese and fresh basil	\$12.00
Potato	Olive Oil Base, Shaved Kumera, Caramelised Onion, Oregano, garlic and fresh Rosemary topped with Mozzarella Cheese.	\$12.00
Hawaiian	Tomato & Garlic Base, Bacon, Pineapple topped with Mozzarella Cheese	\$12.00
Pepperoni	Tomato and Garlic base, Pepperoni topped with Mozzarella Cheese and herbs. Chilli flakes and fresh chilli optional – please ask when you order	\$12.00
Chorizo and Potato	Tomato Base, Spicy Chorizo sausage, Sliced Potato & Bocconcini topped with mozzarella cheese and fresh Rosemary	\$15.00
Carnivore	Barbeque Sauce Base, Bacon, Shredded Beef, Onion & Pepperoni topped with Mozzarella Cheese	\$15.00
	❖ GLUTEN FREE BASE 11" ADD \$4.00	
DRINKS	SAN PELLEGRINO - SPARKLING MINERAL WATER, LIMONATA, ARANCIATA STILL WATER, COKE, COKE ZERO	\$ 3.00 \$2.00